
15. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 10. MÄRZ 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERINNENLAUF U12 (1.200 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:05:06Donatusschule Liblar2009SCHULZ, LillyW101.(292)1

00:05:23Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2008ARIMONT, MeritW111.(331)2

00:05:23LC Weilerswist2009SCHUCK, JohannaW102.(900)3

00:05:39Laufschule Erftstadt2008MARINGER, HannaW112.(897)4

00:05:44Donatusschule Liblar2011TEGTMEIER, JanaW81.(188)5

00:05:45Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2008MASCHKOWSKI, MarinaW113.(329)6

00:05:46Donatusschule Liblar2009STREDAK, JohannaW103.(282)7

00:05:512008RIECK, LilliW114.(899)8

00:05:57Donatusschule Liblar2010STEGER, SophieW91.(235)9

00:05:57Donatusschule Liblar2010MARINGER, PaulinaW92.(242)10

00:05:58Donatusschule Liblar2010KUPREI, SophinaW93.(248)11

00:06:01Grundschule Gymnich2010INGENHAAG, LinnW94.(891)12

00:06:04Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2008MOLL, LouisaW115.(325)13

00:06:05Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2011VON SEBO, JohannaW82.(334)14

00:06:14Donatusschule Liblar2009BRENNECKE, MaraW104.(285)15

00:06:17Donatusschule Liblar2011WESKA, Anna SophieW83.(193)16

00:06:21Donatusschule Liblar2010IBER, EddaW95.(310)17

00:06:21Südschule Lechenich2011KÜPPERS, CharlotteW84.(471)18

00:06:242008STANOJEVIC, MilenaW116.(902)19

00:06:27Donatusschule Liblar2009GIER, LillyW105.(272)20

00:06:28Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2011VON SEBO, MerleW85.(333)21

00:06:29Donatusschule Liblar2011MOSLER, MarleneW86.(204)22

00:06:29Donatusschule Liblar2009LEJEUNE, MarieW106.(237)23

00:06:30Donatusschule Liblar2008EULER, LeaW117.(291)24

00:06:31Donatusschule Liblar2009LUDWIG, ElenaW107.(244)25

00:06:33St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010MERSCHEDE, JuleW96.(438)26

00:06:33Donatusschule Liblar2011MORAWE, MarieW87.(184)27

00:06:36Donatusschule Liblar2009BRÜCKNER, HannaW108.(290)28

00:06:43Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2009RAULF, LinneaW109.(335)29

00:06:48St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010MESCHEDE, LisaW97.(436)30

00:06:48Donatusschule Liblar2012ERDMANN, JuliaW71.(176)31

00:06:57Donatusschule Liblar2011TEGTMEIER, EmmaW88.(189)32

00:06:58Donatusschule Liblar2010RADEMACHER, NoraW98.(255)33

00:06:59Donatusschule Liblar2009RIPS, CarolineW1010.(294)34

00:07:02St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009FISCHER, LydiaW1011.(431)35

00:07:02Südschule Lechenich2008JURGEIT, RuthW118.(895)36

00:07:04Donatusschule Liblar2011MÜLLER, MathildaW89.(190)37

00:07:05Südschule Lechenich2012MUSTAFIC, MilaW72.(474)38

00:07:05Donatusschule Liblar2011DE BOUTEILLER, EliseW810.(311)39

00:07:06St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010FETTEN, SofiaW99.(430)40

00:07:07Donatusschule Liblar2009REINHARDT, MayaW1012.(284)41

00:07:08St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2011DURAN, DilayW811.(427)42

00:07:08Donatusschule Liblar2011HEDT, AnnikaW812.(223)43

00:07:08Donatusschule Liblar2011VON KUK, CarinaW813.(185)44

00:07:08Donatusschule Liblar2011REUSCH, MarilenW814.(219)45
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00:07:12Donatusschule Liblar2008ABDOLLAHIE, SaraW119.(302)46

00:07:12Südschule Lechenich2011VOLKMER, KimikoW815.(454)47

00:07:15Donatusschule Liblar2012POLTERMANN, Nora LeonieW73.(134)48

00:07:16Donatusschule Liblar2011WETENDORF, FridaW816.(195)49

00:07:16Donatusschule Liblar2012KUPREI, VivienW74.(145)50

00:07:19Donatusschule Liblar2011URBACH, MilenaW817.(228)51

00:07:19Donatusschule Liblar2011HELLMANN, LinneW818.(183)52

00:07:21Donatusschule Liblar2011MALITZ, MiaW819.(226)53

00:07:23Donatusschule Liblar2011BAUER, HannaW820.(217)54

00:07:25Donatusschule Liblar2012MAHOUNGOU, MagdalenaW75.(152)55

00:07:27Donatusschule Liblar2008HOSSEINI, FatamehW1110.(304)56

00:07:35Donatusschule Liblar2012UCKELMANN, AylaW76.(130)57

00:07:35Donatusschule Liblar2011KOJ, JonnaW821.(181)58

00:07:39St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009MERGES, AmelieW1013.(435)59

00:07:42Donatusschule Liblar2011NEUHEUSER, NathalieW822.(212)60

00:07:43Donatusschule Liblar2008GÖRGEN, MaluW1111.(305)61

00:07:46Donatusschule Liblar2010STRANK, ElisaW910.(214)62

00:07:47St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2012DERKUM, AlinaW77.(426)63

00:07:48Donatusschule Liblar2011MÜLLER, LetiziaW823.(208)64

00:07:50Donatusschule Liblar2011KANAGANANDAM, SophiaW824.(210)65

00:07:51Donatusschule Liblar2009LAKWIJK, LeonieW1014.(293)66

00:08:04Donatusschule Liblar2010BOREK, LenaW911.(259)67

00:08:06Donatusschule Liblar2012GÖRGEN, MaliaW78.(143)68

00:08:08St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2011WILMING, CarlaW825.(443)69

00:08:12Donatusschule Liblar2011SCHMITZ, MajaW826.(211)70

00:08:16St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2012HOFFMANN, LisaW79.(433)71

00:08:17Donatusschule Liblar2010BARTSCH, Lara MarieW912.(232)72

00:08:17Donatusschule Liblar2010SAED YUSEF, OliviaW913.(216)73

00:08:22Donatusschule Liblar2010WOLTER, Mariella-SophiaW914.(265)74

00:08:22Donatusschule Liblar2011FRICKE, MilaW827.(200)75

00:08:23Südschule Lechenich2011RIEMENSPERGER, LaurineW828.(460)76

00:08:23Donatusschule Liblar2012ROHMANN, CarlottaW710.(169)77

00:08:27St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2011EBRAHIM, SbirizW829.(428)78

00:08:28Südschule Lechenich2011HÖFFGEN, MayaW830.(473)79

00:08:29Donatusschule Liblar2012HOß, ValerieW711.(174)80

00:08:29Donatusschule Liblar2010HOEFT, JuliaW915.(203)81

00:08:30Donatusschule Liblar2009DOBROSIELSKA, MichalinaW1015.(280)82

00:08:30Donatusschule Liblar2010COMETH, Astrid LinaW916.(246)83

00:08:30St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2012PACHI, SavvinaW713.(439)84

00:08:30Donatusschule Liblar2012HILLITZER, MiaW712.(128)85

00:08:31Donatusschule Liblar2012DARGEL, LeaW714.(171)86

00:08:31Donatusschule Liblar2009DJWADI, KimiyaW1016.(289)87

00:08:31Donatusschule Liblar2011TAURECK, JonnaW831.(177)88

00:08:33Donatusschule Liblar2012SCHNEIDER, EmiliaW715.(170)89

00:08:36Südschule Lechenich2012FRÖHLICH, AmelieW716.(457)90
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00:08:37Donatusschule Liblar2010ADANSA, TheresaW917.(229)91

00:08:38St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2011SCHOENAKER, LindaW832.(441)92

00:08:41St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2012KLAN, MiaW717.(434)93

00:08:43Südschule Lechenich2011LILJE, LeeaW833.(465)94

00:08:53Donatusschule Liblar2012KERB, LenaW718.(138)95

00:08:54Donatusschule Liblar2012RIEGER, IsabellW719.(136)96

00:09:04Donatusschule Liblar2011SCHMIDKO, ViktoriaW834.(149)97

00:09:47Donatusschule Liblar2012ILHAMI, MelisaW720.(164)98

00:09:47Donatusschule Liblar2011KOPP, LiaW835.(148)99

00:09:51Donatusschule Liblar2011WISSER, AnnaW836.(133)100

00:10:25Donatusschule Liblar2012KOBLITZ, MajaW721.(151)101

00:11:11Südschule Lechenich2011JURGEIT, MarthaW837.(894)102
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KINDER W10
00:05:06Donatusschule Liblar2009SCHULZ, Lillygesamt1.(292)1

00:05:23LC Weilerswist2009SCHUCK, Johannagesamt3.(900)2

00:05:46Donatusschule Liblar2009STREDAK, Johannagesamt7.(282)3

00:06:14Donatusschule Liblar2009BRENNECKE, Maragesamt15.(285)4

00:06:27Donatusschule Liblar2009GIER, Lillygesamt20.(272)5

00:06:29Donatusschule Liblar2009LEJEUNE, Mariegesamt23.(237)6

00:06:31Donatusschule Liblar2009LUDWIG, Elenagesamt25.(244)7

00:06:36Donatusschule Liblar2009BRÜCKNER, Hannagesamt28.(290)8

00:06:43Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2009RAULF, Linneagesamt29.(335)9

00:06:59Donatusschule Liblar2009RIPS, Carolinegesamt34.(294)10

00:07:02St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009FISCHER, Lydiagesamt35.(431)11

00:07:07Donatusschule Liblar2009REINHARDT, Mayagesamt41.(284)12

00:07:39St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009MERGES, Ameliegesamt59.(435)13

00:07:51Donatusschule Liblar2009LAKWIJK, Leoniegesamt66.(293)14

00:08:30Donatusschule Liblar2009DOBROSIELSKA, Michalinagesamt82.(280)15

00:08:31Donatusschule Liblar2009DJWADI, Kimiyagesamt87.(289)16

KINDER W11
00:05:23Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2008ARIMONT, Meritgesamt2.(331)1

00:05:39Laufschule Erftstadt2008MARINGER, Hannagesamt4.(897)2

00:05:45Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2008MASCHKOWSKI, Marinagesamt6.(329)3

00:05:512008RIECK, Lilligesamt8.(899)4

00:06:04Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2008MOLL, Louisagesamt13.(325)5

00:06:242008STANOJEVIC, Milenagesamt19.(902)6

00:06:30Donatusschule Liblar2008EULER, Leagesamt24.(291)7

00:07:02Südschule Lechenich2008JURGEIT, Ruthgesamt36.(895)8

00:07:12Donatusschule Liblar2008ABDOLLAHIE, Saragesamt46.(302)9

00:07:27Donatusschule Liblar2008HOSSEINI, Fatamehgesamt56.(304)10

00:07:43Donatusschule Liblar2008GÖRGEN, Malugesamt61.(305)11

KINDER W7
00:06:48Donatusschule Liblar2012ERDMANN, Juliagesamt31.(176)1

00:07:05Südschule Lechenich2012MUSTAFIC, Milagesamt38.(474)2

00:07:15Donatusschule Liblar2012POLTERMANN, Nora Leoniegesamt48.(134)3

00:07:16Donatusschule Liblar2012KUPREI, Viviengesamt50.(145)4

00:07:25Donatusschule Liblar2012MAHOUNGOU, Magdalenagesamt55.(152)5

00:07:35Donatusschule Liblar2012UCKELMANN, Aylagesamt57.(130)6

00:07:47St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2012DERKUM, Alinagesamt63.(426)7

00:08:06Donatusschule Liblar2012GÖRGEN, Maliagesamt68.(143)8

00:08:16St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2012HOFFMANN, Lisagesamt71.(433)9

00:08:23Donatusschule Liblar2012ROHMANN, Carlottagesamt77.(169)10

00:08:29Donatusschule Liblar2012HOß, Valeriegesamt80.(174)11

00:08:30Donatusschule Liblar2012HILLITZER, Miagesamt85.(128)12
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KINDER W7
00:08:30St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2012PACHI, Savvinagesamt84.(439)13

00:08:31Donatusschule Liblar2012DARGEL, Leagesamt86.(171)14

00:08:33Donatusschule Liblar2012SCHNEIDER, Emiliagesamt89.(170)15

00:08:36Südschule Lechenich2012FRÖHLICH, Ameliegesamt90.(457)16

00:08:41St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2012KLAN, Miagesamt93.(434)17

00:08:53Donatusschule Liblar2012KERB, Lenagesamt95.(138)18

00:08:54Donatusschule Liblar2012RIEGER, Isabellgesamt96.(136)19

00:09:47Donatusschule Liblar2012ILHAMI, Melisagesamt98.(164)20

00:10:25Donatusschule Liblar2012KOBLITZ, Majagesamt101.(151)21

KINDER W8
00:05:44Donatusschule Liblar2011TEGTMEIER, Janagesamt5.(188)1

00:06:05Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2011VON SEBO, Johannagesamt14.(334)2

00:06:17Donatusschule Liblar2011WESKA, Anna Sophiegesamt16.(193)3

00:06:21Südschule Lechenich2011KÜPPERS, Charlottegesamt18.(471)4

00:06:28Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2011VON SEBO, Merlegesamt21.(333)5

00:06:29Donatusschule Liblar2011MOSLER, Marlenegesamt22.(204)6

00:06:33Donatusschule Liblar2011MORAWE, Mariegesamt27.(184)7

00:06:57Donatusschule Liblar2011TEGTMEIER, Emmagesamt32.(189)8

00:07:04Donatusschule Liblar2011MÜLLER, Mathildagesamt37.(190)9

00:07:05Donatusschule Liblar2011DE BOUTEILLER, Elisegesamt39.(311)10

00:07:08St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2011DURAN, Dilaygesamt42.(427)11

00:07:08Donatusschule Liblar2011HEDT, Annikagesamt43.(223)12

00:07:08Donatusschule Liblar2011VON KUK, Carinagesamt44.(185)13

00:07:08Donatusschule Liblar2011REUSCH, Marilengesamt45.(219)14

00:07:12Südschule Lechenich2011VOLKMER, Kimikogesamt47.(454)15

00:07:16Donatusschule Liblar2011WETENDORF, Fridagesamt49.(195)16

00:07:19Donatusschule Liblar2011URBACH, Milenagesamt51.(228)17

00:07:19Donatusschule Liblar2011HELLMANN, Linnegesamt52.(183)18

00:07:21Donatusschule Liblar2011MALITZ, Miagesamt53.(226)19

00:07:23Donatusschule Liblar2011BAUER, Hannagesamt54.(217)20

00:07:35Donatusschule Liblar2011KOJ, Jonnagesamt58.(181)21

00:07:42Donatusschule Liblar2011NEUHEUSER, Nathaliegesamt60.(212)22

00:07:48Donatusschule Liblar2011MÜLLER, Letiziagesamt64.(208)23

00:07:50Donatusschule Liblar2011KANAGANANDAM, Sophiagesamt65.(210)24

00:08:08St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2011WILMING, Carlagesamt69.(443)25

00:08:12Donatusschule Liblar2011SCHMITZ, Majagesamt70.(211)26

00:08:22Donatusschule Liblar2011FRICKE, Milagesamt75.(200)27

00:08:23Südschule Lechenich2011RIEMENSPERGER, Laurinegesamt76.(460)28

00:08:27St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2011EBRAHIM, Sbirizgesamt78.(428)29

00:08:28Südschule Lechenich2011HÖFFGEN, Mayagesamt79.(473)30

00:08:31Donatusschule Liblar2011TAURECK, Jonnagesamt88.(177)31

00:08:38St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2011SCHOENAKER, Lindagesamt92.(441)32
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KINDER W8
00:08:43Südschule Lechenich2011LILJE, Leeagesamt94.(465)33

00:09:04Donatusschule Liblar2011SCHMIDKO, Viktoriagesamt97.(149)34

00:09:47Donatusschule Liblar2011KOPP, Liagesamt99.(148)35

00:09:51Donatusschule Liblar2011WISSER, Annagesamt100.(133)36

00:11:11Südschule Lechenich2011JURGEIT, Marthagesamt102.(894)37

KINDER W9
00:05:57Donatusschule Liblar2010STEGER, Sophiegesamt9.(235)1

00:05:57Donatusschule Liblar2010MARINGER, Paulinagesamt10.(242)2

00:05:58Donatusschule Liblar2010KUPREI, Sophinagesamt11.(248)3

00:06:01Grundschule Gymnich2010INGENHAAG, Linngesamt12.(891)4

00:06:21Donatusschule Liblar2010IBER, Eddagesamt17.(310)5

00:06:33St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010MERSCHEDE, Julegesamt26.(438)6

00:06:48St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010MESCHEDE, Lisagesamt30.(436)7

00:06:58Donatusschule Liblar2010RADEMACHER, Noragesamt33.(255)8

00:07:06St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2010FETTEN, Sofiagesamt40.(430)9

00:07:46Donatusschule Liblar2010STRANK, Elisagesamt62.(214)10

00:08:04Donatusschule Liblar2010BOREK, Lenagesamt67.(259)11

00:08:17Donatusschule Liblar2010BARTSCH, Lara Mariegesamt72.(232)12

00:08:17Donatusschule Liblar2010SAED YUSEF, Oliviagesamt73.(216)13

00:08:22Donatusschule Liblar2010WOLTER, Mariella-Sophiagesamt74.(265)14

00:08:29Donatusschule Liblar2010HOEFT, Juliagesamt81.(203)15

00:08:30Donatusschule Liblar2010COMETH, Astrid Linagesamt83.(246)16

00:08:37Donatusschule Liblar2010ADANSA, Theresagesamt91.(229)17
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